


8   11   21

10

20

14

18

16

12

80

90

70

30

50

10 till 20

multiples of 10

10
20
30
40
50
60
and so on

even
the ones place is 0,2,4,6,8

multiples of 5

5
10
15
20
25
30 and so on

2

14

23

25

30



12

6 boys

6 girls

6

6

10

8

18

16

6    10

14

6    8

Sam and James

Flinn, Bill and Bon



elephant

bag of rice

child

apple
coin

IIII

IIII

IIII  I

IIII IIII III



5

5

April

22

add

IIII

IIII  I

6+4=10
10+5=15
15+7=22 books

tallies

numbers




